
UNIVERSITY ONLINE (Mock & Final) EXAMINATION Sept-Oct 2020 – TIME TABLE 

Sr. 
No. 

Date Day Time Semester Course Regular/ATKT Mock/Final 

1 19.09.2020 Saturday 1.00pm -2.00pm Sem -3 Assessment for Learning ATKT Mock 

2 20.09.2020 Sunday 1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-4 Contemporary India Edu. Regular Mock 

3 21.09.2020 Monday 1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-3 Pedagogy of School subject -2 ATKT Mock 

4 22.09.2020 Tuesday 1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-4 EVS/GC Regular Mock 

5 23.09.2020 Wednesday  1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-3 Language across curriculum ATKT Mock 

6 24.09.2020 Thursday 1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-4 Creating an Inclusive School Regular Mock 

7 25.09.2020 Friday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-1  Childhood and growing up ATKT Final 

ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem -2 Learning  and Teaching ATKT Final 

ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

8 26.09.2020 Saturday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-1 Contemporary India Edu. ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-3 Assessment for Learning ATKT Final 

Sem -2 ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

9 27.09.2020 Sunday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-1 Understanding Disciplines ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-3 Pedagogy of School subject -2 ATKT Final 

ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

10 28.09.2020 Monday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-1  Knowledge and curriculum ATKT Final 

Sem-2 ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem -2 Pedagogy of School subject -1 ATKT Final 

11 29.09.2020 Tuesday 9.00am -10.00am Sem – 3 EVS ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem-3 Language across curriculum ATKT Final 

12 30.09.2020 Wednesday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-1 Gender, school and society ATKT Final 

1.00pm -2.00pm Sem -2 Educational Management ATKT Final 

13 01.10.2020 Thursday 9.00am -10.00am Sem-4 Creating an Inclusive School ATKT (CBSGS) Final 

14 05.10.2020 Monday 4.00pm – 5.00pm Sem-4 Contemporary India Edu. Regular Final 

15 07.10.2020 Wednesday 4.00pm – 5.00pm Sem-4 EVS/GC Regular Final 

16 10.10.2020 Saturday 4.00pm – 5.00pm Sem-4 Creating an Inclusive School Regular Final 


